Undergraduate Gender Balance
School

African and Asian Studies

Biological Sciences

Centre for Continuing Education
Chemistry, Physics and Environmental Science
Cognitive and Computing Sciences
Cultural and Community Studies
Engineering and Information Technology
English and American Studies

European Studies

Legal Studies

Mathematical Sciences

Social Sciences

Socia Work in CCS

University of Sussex Institute for Education

Total

Arts
Science
Education

Postgraduate Gender Analysis

Graduate Research Centre
Biological Sciences

Chemistry, Physics and Environmental Science
Cognitive and Computing Sciences
Culture, Development and the Environment
Culture and Communication

Engineering and Information Technology
Humanities

Institute of Development Studies

Legal Studies

Mathematical Sciences

SPRU - Science and Technology Policy Research

Social Sciences
Social Work in CCS
Sussex European Institute

Trafford Centre
University of Sussex Institute for Education

Total

Arts
Science
Education

M % F %

171 (30) 405 (70)

266 (32) 575 (68)

33 (24) 107 (76)

249 (65) 136 (35)

344 (54) 288  (46)

254 (27) 691 (73)

503 (90) 57 (10)

321 (35) 592 (65)

165 (29) 39% (71)

161 (41) 234 (59)

180 (67) 88 (33)

332 (42) 468 (58)

12 (23) 40 (77)

3 (13 20 (87)

2994 (42) 4097 (58)

1550 (33) 3177 (67)

1441 (62) 900 (38)

3 (13) 20 (87)
Taught

M % F % Total M

15 (38) 24  (62) 39 61

11  (69) 5 (31 16 62

77 (65) 41 (35) 118 53

35 (32 75 (68) 110 21

25 (42) 34 (58) 59 21

66 (85) 12 (15) 78 70

79 (42) 111  (58) 190 77

36 (43) 47  (57) 83 14

54  (48) 59 (52) 113 5

1 (50) 1 (50) 2 14

37 (71) 15 (29) 52 25

74 (39) 116 (61) 190 37

12 (15) 66 (85) 78 0

24  (50) 24  (50) 48 20

1 (100) 0 (0) 1 0

118 (34) 232 (66) 350 17

665 (44) 862 (56) 1527 497

345 (40) 524  (60) 869 202

195 (72 76 (28) 271 278

125 (32 262 (68) 387 17

%

(44)
(62)
(55)
(43)
(48)
(90)
(39)
(52)
(45)
(70)
(49)
(54)

(0)
(54)

(0)
(23)
(50)

(43
(61)
(23)

Total

576
841
140
385
632
945
560
913
561
395
268
800
52
23
7091

4727
2341
23

Resear ch

79
38
43
28
23

123
13
26
31

17

58

499

266
175
58

Total Student Numbers for 2002/2003 include only registered students. Digests until 2001/2 included students expected to register.
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%

(56)
(38)
(45)
(57)
(52)
(10)
(61)
(48)
(55)
(30)
(51)
(46)

(0)
(46)

(0)
(77)
(50)

(57)
(39)
(77)

Total

140
100
96
49

78
200
27
11
20
51
68

37

75
996
468

453
75



